Network Devices

Device Type
MultiConsole
CemPlus
CemPlus
CemPlus
CemPlus
CemPlus
CemPlus
CemPlus
AcnRfrClinet

WAP

ION

RFR
iPod with iRFR

Name/Component
lon Console v1.9.1.9.0.30
ETC Sensor + Control Module CEM+

Rack: SP24#001 Group:ETC Sensor System
Rack: SP24#002 Group:ETC Sensor System
Rack: SP24#003 Group:ETC Sensor System
Rack: SP24#004 Group:ETC Sensor System
Rack: SP24#005 Group:ETC Sensor System
Rack: SP24#006 Group:ETC Sensor System

ETC lon Console

Netgear WPN802 v2

Console v1.9
Network Services ON with DHCP ON

Protocols
ACN (Enabled+Default) / Priority = 100
Local DMX (Enabled+Default)

Advanced Features
Enabled Sensor Feedback (Selected)

connected via USB Net3
connected via Netgear WAP
iRFR v1.1.42

Status
Online
Online

Online

Online

Connected Address

Connected
Connected

Connected

Connected

10.101.90.101

10.101.101.101
10.101.101.101
10.101.101.102
10.101.101.103
10.101.101.104
10.101.101.105
10.101.101.105
10.101.90.101

10.101.15.101

first address 10.101.50.101

from ION

Gateway
10.101.1.1
10.101.101.101
10.101.101.101
10.101.101.102
10.101.101.103
10.101.101.104
10.101.101.105
10.101.101.105
10.101.1.1

from ION

from ION

Subnet Mask

255.255.0.0
255.255.0.0
255.255.0.0
255.255.0.0
255.255.0.0
255.255.0.0
255.255.0.0
255.255.0.0
255.255.0.0

from ION

255.255.0.0

from ION



